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Classement Luxembourgeoise: 2024

discipline  

Epee Men's Senior 09.11.2024. 17:18

yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points

1925 - 2010  (1:1) . same rank

T1 23.09.2023 Neufchateau National Circuit Senior
T2 14.10.2023 Heidelberg Rhein Neckar Open Senior
T3 07.12.2023 Vancouver Peter Bakonyi World Cup Senior
T4 13.01.2024 Berlin White Bear of Berlin Senior
T5 29.01.2024 Doha Grand Prix Qatar Senior
T7 22.02.2024 Heidenheim Heidenheimer Pokal Senior
T8 08.03.2024 Budapest Westend-Grand Prix Senior
T9 16.03.2024 Lausanne International Lausanne Fencing Challenge Senior
T10 17.05.2024 Saint-Maur Challenge Monal Senior
T11 15.06.2024 Luxembourg Championships of Luxembourg Senior
T13 05.10.2024 Genève Geneva Tournament Senior
T15 19.10.2024 Reutlingen allstar Cup Senior
T16 26.10.2024 Colmar Tournoi International de Colmar Senior
T17 08.11.2024 Berne Bern World Cup Senior

rank points name nation yob T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T13 T15 T16 T17

1 2360 0
GIANNOTTE
Flavio

LUX
ITA

CE Sud, TO Acc. Scherma
Marchesa Torino

1995 800 50 200 0 100 160 400 600 50

2 820 0
OMONT
Benoit

LUX
FRA

18 LAVAL CE, CE Sud 1991 600 120 100 0

3 420 0 VIDALI Aurel
LUX
AUT

TI TI Innsbruck, CE Luxembourg 1999 60 0 200 130 0 30 0 0

4 410 0 PRINZ Niklas
LUX
GER

CE Sud, NR TSV Bayer 04
Leverkusen

2001 30 200 50 0 0 0 0 70 60 0

5 220 0
COLLING
Herve

LUX CE Luxembourg 2007 60 60 70 30

6 130 0
BUNETEL
Stanislas

LUX
FRA

CE Sud 1979 60 70

6 130 0
PICHONNIER
Gabriel

LUX CE Sud 2002 60 70

8 100 0
BIRGET
Philippe

LUX CE Luxembourg 1988 100

8 100 0
COLLING
Emile

LUX CE Luxembourg 1968 60 40

10 40 0
MATOSO
Alexandre

POR CE Luxembourg 1983 40

10 40 0
LAZZARA
Antoine

LUX CE Sud 1982 40

10 40 0
BIERLAIRE
Joel

LUX CGDEL Luxembourg 1966 40

13 20 0
DE RUBEIS
Ezio

LUX CE Sud 1972 20

13 20 0
WILLART
Sylvain

FRA CE Luxembourg 1981 20

13 20 0
EUSEBI
Bruno

LUX
FRA

CE Luxembourg 1995 20

16 0 0
WALLERS
Nicolas

LUX CE Sud 2007 0

all-assigned-competitions

title nation  pointrule replaced deleted
1 National Circuit Neufchateau BEL 23.09.2023 24.09.2023 Senior 2 S
2 Geneva Tournament Genève SUI 30.09.2023 01.10.2023 Senior 1 S 05.10.2024
3 St.Duje Cup Split CRO 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior 1 S 12.10.2024
4 Rhein Neckar Open Heidelberg GER 14.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior 2 S
5 Tournoi International de Colmar Colmar FRA 28.10.2023 30.10.2023 Senior 1 SR 26.10.2024
6 allstar Cup Reutlingen GER 28.10.2023 29.10.2023 Senior 2 S 19.10.2024
7 Bern World Cup Berne SUI 10.11.2023 12.11.2023 Senior 1 S 08.11.2024
8 Peter Bakonyi World Cup Vancouver CAN 07.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 1 S 21.11.2024
9 White Bear of Berlin Berlin GER 13.01.2024 14.01.2024 Senior 1 S 11.01.2025
10 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 29.01.2024 31.01.2024 Senior 1 S 24.01.2025
11 Sista Cup Amsterdam NED 10.02.2024 11.02.2024 Senior 3 S
12 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER 22.02.2024 23.02.2024 Senior 1 S 06.02.2025
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13 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 08.03.2024 10.03.2024 Senior 1 S 14.03.2025

14
International Lausanne Fencing
Challenge

Lausanne SUI 16.03.2024 17.03.2024 Senior 1 S 08.03.2025

15 Challenge Monal Saint-Maur FRA 17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior 1 S 23.05.2025
16 Championships of Luxembourg Luxembourg LUX 15.06.2024 16.06.2024 Senior 3 S
17 European Championships Basel SUI 18.06.2024 23.06.2024 Senior 1 14.06.2025
18 Geneva Tournament Genève SUI 05.10.2024 06.10.2024 Senior 1 S
19 St.Duje Cup Split CRO 12.10.2024 13.10.2024 Senior 1 S
20 allstar Cup Reutlingen GER 19.10.2024 20.10.2024 Senior 2 S
21 Tournoi International de Colmar Colmar FRA 26.10.2024 27.10.2024 Senior 1 SR
22 Bern World Cup Berne SUI 08.11.2024 10.11.2024 Senior 1 S
23 Peter Bakonyi World Cup Vancouver CAN 21.11.2024 24.11.2024 Senior 1 S
24 White Bear of Berlin Berlin GER 11.01.2025 12.01.2025 Senior 1 S
25 Grand Prix Qatar Doha QAT 24.01.2025 26.01.2025 Senior 1 S
26 Heidenheimer Pokal Heidenheim GER 06.02.2025 08.02.2025 Senior 1 S

27
International Lausanne Fencing
Challenge

Lausanne SUI  Senior 1 S

28 Westend-Grand Prix Budapest HUN 14.03.2025 16.03.2025 Senior 1 S
29 Challenge Monal Saint-Maur FRA 23.05.2025 25.05.2025 Senior 1 S
30 European Championships Genua ITA 14.06.2025 19.06.2025 Senior 1
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